Third Grade Online Learning Schedule

Ms. Jarvis
mgjarvis@wcpss.net

Mrs. Lorbacher
elorbacher@wcpss.net

Ms. Peters
apeters@wcpss.net

Ms. Reynolds

kgreynolds@wcpss.net

Recommended Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Time 6/8/20 6/9/20 6/10/20 6/11/20 6/12/20
30 minutes Physical Activity/ Prepare for Learning
45 minutes Math ELA Math ELA
Area Continued MD.5, Complete the Area Wrap-Up MD.5, Complete the Writing Individual Meetings:
MD.7 Comprehension “The | MD.7 “End of Year Activity” | See Class Dojo/Google
Complete in Google | Magic Balloon” Google | Complete in Google | Google Form in your Classroom f’c:r S'gr;‘“PS
Classroom Form in your teacher’s Classroom teacher’s Google to mze:e“g:‘ ot::c ers
Dreambox Google Classroom. Dreambox Classroom. W3.2 )
RL3.1
15 minutes Read to Self/Someone, | Read to Self/Someone, | Read to Self/Someone, | Read to Self/Someone, | Read to Self/Someone,
or Listen to a book or Listen to a book or Listen to a book or Listen to a book or Listen to a book
Epic Epic Epic Epic Epic
20 minutes Social Studies Read Aloud Social Studies Read Aloud
Listen to “The Squirrel Play the “Lemonade
Manifesto” on Google Teacher read alouds Game” E.1, E.2 Teacher read alouds Work on unfinished
Classroom E.1. E.2 are linked in google are linked in google assignments.
' classroom. classroom.
10 min Check-Ins: Google Form | Check-Ins: Google Form | Check-Ins: Google Form | Check-Ins: Google Form | Check-Ins: Google Form
on classroom on classroom on classroom on classroom on classroom
30 minutes Art P.E. Music STEM Specials BINGO!

Choice Board

I can create art by
selecting a topic from the
choices provided.

On Google Classroom: Week
9

(See Google Classroom)

I can perform the activity
to the best of my ability.

Instructions: Check my
Google Classroom after 8am
on Monday June 8th for the
lesson to be posted.

This is our last week in
the virtual classroom.
Have fun exploring, and
make sure you watch my
farewell video in the
PearDeck.

https://app.peardeck.com/
student/tvnfkealc

Christy Rood

(Lessons in the Google
Classroom Enrichment)

Where on Google Earth
is Carmen Sandiego?!
Use the links on the
google doc to navigate the
world and solve the
Mystery of the Crown
Jewels! Then take a
quick quiz to see how you

Complete these activities
in any order at any time!
Have Fun!

Specials BINGO!
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https://omsi.edu/exhibitions/moneyville/activities/lemonade/lemonadestand.htm
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Patty Casper::
pcasper@wcpss.net

Matthew Macdonald
mmacdonald@wcpss.net

crood@wcpss.net

rate as a global detective!

Cindy Martin:
Cmartin3@wcpss.net

11am-1pm

Lunch (as aligned with the WCPSS remote lunch deliveries)

60 minutes

3rd Grade Office Hours: 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. and 2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Find the checklist for this week here.



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QXZst6ijfce_PJMb1AfcYtn-T3hLnd9qEuMx6VU_E2Q/edit?usp=sharing

